
Joist 
Hanger 2 x 4 JUS24-GC 60

Joist 
Hanger

2 x 6
2 x 8 JUS26-GC 60

Joist 
Hanger

2 x 8
2 x 10 JUS28-GC 60

Joist 
Hanger

2 x 10
2 x 12 JUS210-GC 60

Joist 
Hanger

(2) 2 x 6
(2) 2 x 8 JUS26-2GC 30

Joist 
Hanger

(2) 2 x 10
(2) 2 x 12
(2) 2 x 14

JUS210-2GC 30

Skewed
Hanger

2 x 6
2 x 8 SKH26L-GC 24

Skewed
Hanger

2 x 6
2 x 8 SKH26R-GC 24

Skewed
Hanger

2 x 10
2 x 12
2 x 14

SKH210L-GC 24

Skewed
Hanger

2 x 10
2 x 12
2 x 14

SKH210R-GC 24

Post
Anchor 4 x 4 PA44E-GC 16

Post
Anchor 4 x 6 PA46E-GC 10

Post
Anchor 6 x 6 PA66E-GC 5

MiTek’s® exclusive Gold CoatTM finish is a 
multi-layer system that protects the integrity  
of the structural connector. The top layer is a  
specially formulated organic polymer barrier  
designed for outdoor applications and contact 
with treated wood. Gold coat’s attractive color  
is an ideal choice for decks, pergola’s and  
other outdoor projects.

REQUIRED FASTENERS: Gold Coat Fasteners

INSTALLATION: Refer to the MiTek product catalog 
(digital or print) for fastening requirements, design 
values and installation instructions.

          Double Layer Corrosion Protection 

          Twice the Protection for Extended Life  

          Visually Appealing Gold Color 

→

→

→

GOLD COAT STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS
BETTER PERFORMANCE. BETTER LOOKING.  
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Rafter
Tie

Rafter
Tie

Framing 
Angle

Framing 
Angle

Adjustable
Angle

Adjustable
Angle

Stair 
Angle

1-1/2-in 
x

6-1/2-in

1-9/16-in
x

5-1/4-in

1-5/16-in
x

2-3/8-in
x

6-15/16-in

1-1/2-in
x

1-7/16-in
x

4-1/2-in

2-1/4-in
x

5-7/8-in

2-1/4-in
x

6-7/8-in

2
x

10

RT7A-GC

RT15-GC

AC7-GC

MPA1-GC

MP7-GC

MP9-GC

SCA9-GC

120

50

50

100

50

50

30

Nails

Nails

Nails

8d 
(0.131-in) x 1-1/2-in

(12 - 1# boxes)
N8-GC

N10-GC

N10C-GC

1

1

1

Nails N16C-GC 1

Wood 
Screws WS15-GC 1

10d
(0.148-in) x 1-1/2-in

(12 - 1# boxes)

10d Common
(0.148-in x 3-in)
(24 - 1# boxes)

16d Common
(0.162-in x 3-1/2-in)

(12 - 1# boxes)

1/4-in x 1-1/2-in
(12 - 1# boxes)

LumberLok 
Screws LL915R50 1

#9 x 1-3/8-in
(24 - 50 count

Packs)

LumberLok 
Screws LL930R50 1

#9 x 2-7/8-in
(24 - 50 count

Packs)

Post
Cap 6 x 6 PB66-6GC Post

Cap
4 x 4
4 x 6 PB44-6GC 2420
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          Double Layer Corrosion Protection 

          Twice the Protection for Extended Life  

          Visually Appealing Gold Color 

→

→

→

GOLD COAT STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS
BETTER PERFORMANCE. BETTER LOOKING.  


