GOLD COAT STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS

BETTER PERFORMANCE. BETTER LOOKING.

Double Layer Corrosion Protection

Twice the Protection for Extended Life

→ Visually Appealing Gold Color

STOCK NO.

JUS210-2GC

CTN QTY

30

DESCRIPTION

Joist

Hanger

MEMBER SIZE

(2) 2 x 10 (2) 2 x 12 (2) 2 x 14

MiTek's® exclusive Gold Coat[™] finish is a multi-layer system that protects the integrity of the structural connector. The top layer is a specially formulated organic polymer barrier designed for outdoor applications and contact with treated wood. Gold coat's attractive color is an ideal choice for decks, pergola's and other outdoor projects.

with treated wood. Gold coat's attractive color							(=, = ,		
other or	eal choice fo utdoor proje ED FASTENERS ATION: Refer	cts. Gold Coat F	-	pq	0 0 0 0	Skewed Hanger	2 x 6 2 x 8	SKH26L-GC	24
(digital d		astening req	uirements, des			Skewed Hanger	2 x 6 2 x 8	SKH26R-GC	24
15	Joist Hanger	2 x 4	JUS24-GC	60		Skewed Hanger	2 x 10 2 x 12 2 x 14	SKH210L-GC	24
15	Joist Hanger	2 x 6 2 x 8	JUS26-GC	60		Skewed Hanger	2 x 10 2 x 12 2 x 14	SKH210R-GC	24
	Joist Hanger	2 x 8 2 x 10	JUS28-GC	60		Post Anchor	4 x 4	PA44E-GC	16
	Joist Hanger	2 x 10 2 x 12	JUS210-GC	60		Post Anchor	4 x 6	PA46E-GC	10
U	Joist Hanger	(2) 2 x 6 (2) 2 x 8	JUS26-2GC	30		Post Anchor	6 x 6	PA66E-GC	5



GOLD COAT STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS

BETTER PERFORMANCE. BETTER LOOKING.

Double Layer Corrosion Protection

Twice the Protection for Extended Life

→ Visually Appealing Gold Color

DESCRIPTION	MEMBER SIZE	STOCK NO.	CTN QTY	DESCRIPTION MEMBER SIZE STOCK NO. CTN QTY
Rafter Tie	1-1/2-in x 6-1/2-in	RT7A-GC	120	8d Nails (0.131-in) x 1-1/2-in N8-GC 1 (12 - 1# boxes)
Rafter Tie	1-9/16-in x 5-1/4-in	RT15-GC	50	10d Nails (0.148-in) x 1-1/2-in N10-GC 1 (12 - 1# boxes)
Framing Angle	1-5/16-in x 2-3/8-in x 6-15/16-in	AC7-GC	50	10d Common Nails (0.148-in x 3-in) N10C-GC 1 (24 - 1# boxes)
Framing Angle	1-1/2-in X 1-7/16-in X 4-1/2-in	MPA1-GC	100	16d Common Nails (0.162-in x 3-1/2-in) N16C-GC 1 (12 - 1# boxes)
Adjustable Angle	2-1/4-in x 5-7/8-in	MP7-GC	50	Wood 1/4-in x 1-1/2-in WS15-GC 1 Screws (12 - 1# boxes)
Adjustable Angle	2-1/4-in x 6-7/8-in	MP9-GC	50	LumberLok #9 x 1-3/8-in (24 - 50 count LL915R50 1 Packs)
 Stair Angle	2 x 10	SCA9-GC	30	LumberLok #9 x 2-7/8-in Screws (24 - 50 count LL930R50 1 Packs)
Post Cap	6 x 6	PB66-6GC	20	Post 4 x 4 PB44-6GC 24

